Gas Bottle Storage Cage  - Issue 06
U S E R  G U I D E
GAS BOTTLE
STORAGE CAGE
02 03
CONTENTS
PRODUCT INFORMATION
INTRODUCTION 04

for storing gas cylinders. It features a unique modular bolt-together design using individual
panels, making it quick and easy to construct and dismantle.
The cage is suitable for use on site or in a storage yard. It comes ready to assemble with all
fixings, and can be stored as individual panels when not in use.
K E Y  B E N E F I T S
	▪ Many standard sizes available for safe storage of LPG, oxygen and acetylene gas bottles.
	▪ Quick and easy to assemble and dismantle, it comes ready to assemble with all fixings.
	▪ Robust construction using galvanised 25mm box sections and 3mm wire mesh, for
durability and weather resistance.
	▪ Ability to fix to the ground for extra stability and security.
	▪ Conforms to all current legislation.
SPECIFICATION
T H E  R A N G E
C O D E T Y P E W E I G H T
(kg)
ST115-04275 Gas Bottle Storage Cage 4275 40
ST115-08100 Gas Bottle Storage Cage 8100 60
ST115-01458 Gas Bottle Storage Cage 1458 67
ST115-02812 Gas Bottle Storage Cage 2812 87
ST115-02916 Gas Bottle Storage Cage 2916 98
ST115-03888 Gas Bottle Storage Cage 3888 108
ST115-05832 Gas Bottle Storage Cage 5832 135
support@cqegroup.com | +44 (0) 333 300 3470 | www.cqegroup.comsupport@cqegroup.com | +44 (0) 333 300 3470 | www.cqegroup.com
O P E R A T I O N A L  P R O C E D U R E S
07